Branch of Mining Law Administration -.. -7.1 --I

222 North Central Ave. O ril ~ =2Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203 =?E ,-I

0 -1
LJ

Re: Payment of Claim Maintenance Fees
3-409-AZ-20301-20701
Aubrey Cliffs

Gentlemen:

In accordance with 43 CFR PART 3833, enclosed is a check in the amount of THREE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($3,300.00) for the 2003-2004
nonrefundable annual maintenance fees for the thirty-three (33) unpatented lode mining claims
now held by Aubrey Cliffs Development Company, LLC. in the State of Arizona. The attached
Exhibit A provides the claim names, recording information, BLM Serial Numbers and legal

[...]

CD 0m --i C-- =) CO -1Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203 C

>< m':2 ,

if.'-2. VED

Re: Payment of Claim Maintenance Fees cn
3-409-AZ-20301--20701 NI 33 5
Aubrey Cliffs Sm:./.-49

W 1 -1
-0Gentlemen:

In accordance with 43 CFR PART 3833, enclosed is check No. 100036 in the amount of THREE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($3,300.00) for the 2002-2003
nonrefundable annual maintenance fees for the thirty-three (33) unpatented lode mining claims
now held by Aubrey Cliffs Development Company, LLC. in the State of Arizona. The attached
Exhibit A provides the claim names, recording information, BLM Serial Numbers and legal

[...]

Arizona State Office 5 -
Branch of Mining Law Administration ~0 e 2- C z;52 6 C '.
P. 0. Box 16563  ril '7 = .

02 :.2 r .1Phoenix, Arizona 85011 -7 -' --3 -- , 7 1
N• D¢ ' s, r:"C

Re: Notice of Transfer * -r.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is check no. 05697013 in the amount of FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE AND
NO/100 ($495.00) for payment of the filing fees for three conveyances of interest of interest in
the thirty-three (33) unpatented lode mining claims located in Coconino County, Arizona, and
described on the attached listing. The following three conveyances were mailed previously: